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CPF
44274440753
03801688470
08854918741
12285333773
26738694334
09436108770
15800161704
18427309830
14894014742
01549492721
09603297739
11475857764
05293058797
11090093721
68242239720

STATUS

HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA



